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Finalergebnis SV Aasen 2
Finalergebnis SV Schwenningen 1
Finalergebnis SV Schénwald 1
SV Riedbéhringen 2

SG Bad Dirrheim 1

SG Villingen 1

SV Riedboéhringen 1

SV Aasen 2

SV Schénwald 1

SV Schwenningen 1
SV Riedbohringen 1
SG Bad Dirrheim 1
SV Riedbohringen 2
SG Villingen 1
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RWK-Leiter Jirgen Hall, 0771/12622, 0151/10520599, hall1100@gmx.de

RWK 2019 Kreisliga 3x10

761
757
762
695
722
432
756

Gesamt

3871
3800
3797
3747
3606
3542
3254
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1.WK 2. WK 3.WK 4. WK 5 WK

756 801 782 771 761
767 767 753 751 762
764 756 756 764 757
730 757 770 734 756
721 740 681 742 722
708 729 704 706 695
738 716 708 660 432
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Holger Seemann
Sandra Schéafer
Jan Buchholz
Gebhard Kienzler
Dieter Kraul3
Martin Méarkle
Pius Fattler
Klaus Metzger
Roland Moser
Hermann Hall
Jirgen Hall
Werner Keimer
Roswitha Maier
Dirk Ketterer
Karl-Heinz Fahrner
Philipp Greif
Anja Gosse
Anton Schéfer
Patrick Kaltenbach
Anita Schneider
Alexander Huber
Simon Minzer
Erika Kaltenbach
Jorg Scharmentke
Dieter B6hm

Paul Barteck
Heidi Berger
Petra Bohnisch
Tobias Bausch
Detlef Preuf3
Edgar Eschle

RWK 2019 Kreisliga 3x10

SV Schwenningen 1
SG Bad Dirrheim 1
SV Aasen 2

SSV Schonwald 1
SV Schwenningen 1
SV Aasen 2

SV Schoénwald 1
SG Villingen 1

SV Riedbohringen 1
SV Aasen 2

SV Aasen 2

SV Riedbohringen 2
SV Riedbohringen 2
SG Bad Diirrheim 1
SV Schwenningen 1
SV Riedbohringen 1
SV Riedbohringen 2
SG Bad Diirrheim 1
SV Riedbohringen 1
SV Aasen 2

SV Riedbohringen 1
SV Riedbohringen 2
SSV Schonwald 1
SG Villingen 1

SV Schwenningen 1
SG Villingen 1

SV Riedbohringen 2
SG Bad Diirrheim 1
SV Riedbohringen 1
SG Villingen 1

SSV Schénwald 1

Gesamt 1.WK
1336 263
1326 272
1315 268
1312 259
1301 266
1292 246
1265 256
1254 264
1242 242
1229 252
1228 242
1202 224
1181 249
1160 226
1143 235
1134 233
1133 235
1120 223
1099 218
1046 264
1021 0
1004 185
984 252
978 246
933 233
864 181
857 0
814 210
793 255
675 228
239 0

2WK 3.WK 4.WK

267 264 274
267 261 269
268 267 254
264 273 259
253 253 259
261 263 259
252 246 245
243 251 239
241 249 257
244 246 248
248 234 264
244 245 243
237 236 229
249 213 239
234 239 216
216 234 216
248 223 208
224 207 234
201 222 222
272 252 258
249 250 255
187 223 206
251 234 247
242 241 249
236 233 231
135 201 172
194 218 234

0 197 219
267 271 0
231 216 0

0 0 0

5WK

268
257
258
257
270
263
266
257
253
239
240
246
230
233
219
235
219
232
236

0
267
203

0

0

0
175
211
188

239

6.WK
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